Linguistik online 72, 3/15

Informationen zu den Beitragenden/Information about the authors:

Name

Kwasi Adomako:
Elke Hentschel:
Ebuka Igwebuike:
Alireza Jalilifar:

Jenny Lewin-Jones:
Peter Paschke:
Simon Proll:

Rotimi Taiwo:
Leila Tanavar:
Barbara Vogt:

University

University of Education, Winneba, Ghana

Universitit Bern, Bern, Switzerland

Federal University, Ndufu-Alike Ikwo, Ebonyi, Nigeria
Shahid Chamran University of Ahvaz, Ahvaz, Khuzestan,
Iran

University of Worcester, Worcester, Great Britain
Universita Ca'Foscari, Venezia, Italy
Ludwig-Maximilians-Universitidt Miinchen, Miinchen,
Germany

Obafemi Awolowo University, Ile-Ife, Nigeria
University of Science and Research of Fars, Shiraz, Iran
Universita di Trieste, Trieste, Italy

ISSN 1615-3014

other
ORCID-ID

ORCID-ID

Researchgate
ORCID-ID
ORCID-ID

ORCID-ID
ORCID-ID


mailto:knyantakyi78@gmail.com
http://orcid.org/0000-0002-4335-7486
mailto:elke.hentschel@germ.unibe.ch
http://orcid.org/0000-0001-7518-202X
mailto:ebukaigwebuike@yahoo.com
mailto:Oksana.Khrystenko@gmx.net
mailto:Oksana.Khrystenko@gmx.net
mailto:ar.jalilifar@gmail.com
mailto:j.lewin-jones@worc.ac.uk
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Jenny_Lewin-Jones
mailto:paschke@unive.it
mailto:%20fmir2001@yahoo.com
mailto:%20fmir2001@yahoo.com
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6879-8408
mailto:Simon.Proell@germanistik.uni-muenchen.de
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7760-6479
mailto:ferotai@yahoo.com
mailto:dafodil_58@yahoo.com
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-4764-0438
mailto:bvogt@units.it
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7312-0244

